
Carrier Name 
Michael Gomez 
AAnd A Auto Recycling , LLC 
573 E. 49th Ave 
Denver, CO 80216 

Jordan Todd 
Alpine Moving Co LLC 
4240 Lyric Falls Dr 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Jose A. Blanco-Hernandez 
B.F. Enterprise LLC 
10700 E Dartmouth Ave Apt H108 
Denver, CO 80014 

Gregory Mozeshtam 
Citymax Towing LLC 
20588 E. Grand Lane 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Sarni Adlan 
Denver transportation 
9275 East Alabama Place 
Denver, CO 80249 

Sarni Adlan 
Denver transportation 
9275 East Alabama Place 
Denver, CO 80249 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
*' Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*'* Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Raenctte 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/24/2019 

Mail Date: 4/5/2019 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-03751 

HHG-00385 

HHG-00552 

T-03737 

CAB-00068 

MCT-0172 

Selected Cycle: 4/24/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April 19, 2019 
April 19, 2019 

April 22, 2019 
April 22, 2019 
April 22, 2019 

April 18, 2019 

April 24, 2019 

April 18, 2019 

April 18, 2019 

EXHIBrr;:> 

I 1/ 
/1C- Of 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
09828-INS 

09811-INS 

09821-INS 

09826-INS 

09823-INS 

09806-INS 

04/24/2019 10:56 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0390 
Proceeding No. 19C-0179-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/24/2019 

Mail Date: 4/5/2019 

Carrier Name 
Jarasmin Dimas 
Dimas Towing 
1500 East 95th Avenue 
Thornton, CO 80229 

Maria Gabriela Flores-Barraza 
GATOS TOWING LLC 
6034 Locust Street 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Mohamed Ibrahim 
KMS TRANSPORTATION 
9275 East Alabama Place 
Denver, CO 80247 

Michelle Wrenfrow 
Native Towing, Hauling & Recovery, LLC 
7210 Deframe Court 
Arvada, CO 80005 

Craig Ferguson 
Saint Vrain Shuttle, LLC 
P.O. Box 769 
Lyons, CO 80540 

Carlos Luis Molinar 
Santa Fe Towing LLC 
4894 Cornish Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04701 

T-04338 

CAB-00069 

T-04688 

55927 

T-04894 

Selected Cycle: 4/24/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April 24, 2019 
April 24, 2019 

April 22, 2019 
April 22, 2019 
April 22, 2019 

April 18, 2019 

April 19, 2019 
April 19, 2019 
April 19, 2019 

December 8, 2018 

April 15, 2019 
April 15, 2019 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
09788-INS 

09798-INS 

09799-INS 

09820-INS 

09825-INS 

09831-INS 

04/24/2019 10:56 
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